Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue

With Passenger Data
For the Month of February 2014

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Advantage

Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC
Zipcar, Inc.

Payless Car Rental

2014/February

275,647
266,953
542,600

1,862,794
1,449,331
166,817
1,659,578
961,196
1,388,551
3,791,629
1,066,969
545,873

49,037
246,956
1,824
23,747

2013/February

273,633
262,359
535,992

1,714,299
1,164,683
179,144
1,704,061
1,072,365
1,689,329
3,223,148
1,011,499
515,317

33,636
101,218
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