Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of February 2014

	2014/February	2013/February
Deplaned Passengers	275,647	273,633
Enplaned Passengers	266,953	262,359
Total Passengers	542,600	535,992
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	1,862,794	1,714,299
Alamo	1,449,331	1,164,683
Advantage	166,817	179,144
Budget Rent A Car	1,659,578	1,704,061
Dollar	961,196	1,072,365
Enterprise Leasing Company	1,388,551	1,689,329
Hertz Corporation	3,791,629	3,223,148
NCR	1,066,969	1,011,499
Thrifty	545,873	515,317
Datura Sixt Rent A Car, LLC Zipcar, Inc. Payless Car Rental	49,037 246,956 1,824 23,747	33,636 101,218